ATTENTION: ROUTE 11L CHANGES

11L—BUCK JONES SCHEDULES On June 15, 2025 Route 11L will be realigned, and increased to 45
minute frequency. It will no longer provide service to NCSU campus.
From NCSU (Bus will say Plaza West) To NCSU (Bus will say Brigadoon) The route’s new terminus will be Brigadoon Dr. For service to NCSU via
Py Avent Ferry, transfer to Route 11 at Stop 9096: Avent Ferry at
Cl X . . .
S d @ & X Trailwood (green stop). For service from NCSU campus transfer at stop
¢ &£K& T & o or (r
S P& o & S e 8530: Avent Ferry Rd at Brigadoon Dr (red stop). GoRaleigh’s Route 9
.\Q‘bb Qo‘ o@? g 0($> &0 (\00 Q,o o&\ .\Q@ .
& o & ¥ Cid & also provides transfers to the 11L at Plaza West (orange stop). Use the
6358 6485  6:582% 6:50a*  7:04a*  7:20a*  * trips do not run on Transit App to help determine how best to reach your destination.
- ~ A ':’ é
7:20a  7:33a  7:43a 7:44a  7:49a  8:05a weekends o Ranh s e “ jisdies
8:05a 8:18a 8:28a 8:293 8:343 8:50a -9 Hl”SborOUgh St | Trinity Rd = Barmettler St
- - e == 11 Avent Ferry 3 Meredith College auffin St
:50a :03a 13a 9:14a 9:19a 9:35a == 11L Buck Jones |, carolina . ®
9:35a 9:48a 9:58a 9:59a  10:04a  10:20a 12 Method R TS o g, o EST
10:20a 10:33a 10:43a 10:44a 10:49a 11:05a |
11:05a 11183 11:28a 11:29a 11:344 11:50a IR WESTOVER i C’a’kAve He
502 12:03p  12:13p 12:4p  12:19p  12:35p | d R
H’I/SbOI'Ough St —_—— - 00 Q
12:35p  12:48p  12:58p 12:59p  1:04p 1:20p =) Fopd Lion s 5
Plaza West S No
1:20p 1:33p 1:43p 1:44p 1:49p 2:05p AREEERAAGAS v Q S th’? Sta
or (OTIS
2:05p 2:18p 2:28p 2:29p 2:34p 2:50p zix ééﬂf{(f;r]ci\;z;t‘ G
2:50p  3:03p  3:13p 3:14p  3:19p  3:35p 02 e ( i f e
3:35p 3:48p 3:58p 3:59p 4:04p 4:20p Raleigh %354 %{E fD, L/Terraza Amuseme
4:20p  4:33p  4:43p 4:44p  4:49p  5:05p Can the QR code for 3
. . \R SOUTHWEST | N
5:05p 5:18p 5:28p 5:20p 5:34p 5:50p all GoRaleigh service RALEIGH Isle) #orest 5
’ : ) changes & OF & X
ol Llel Gl 6:14p  6:19p  6:35p y N ¥ & pos®
6:35p  6:48p  6:58p ) ] ] I:I T Octav® ATy sfer Point
7120 723 roas 6:59p 7:04p 7:20p / Aﬁ:;n;car(i)\gle Transfer Point
b R 7:44p  7:49p  8:05p H |
8:05 8:18 8:28 g k=
P p P 8:29p 8:34p 8:50p LEE The StateVieéNo%)éelft A} -
8:50p 9:03p 9:13p 9:14p 9:19p 9:35p X gc‘? -3 e 5 - - = estal
9:35p 9:48p 9:58p (&) EeloeR oA 818720 'Mapbox'© OpenStreetMap ;3 e

9:59p  10:04p  10:20p A S -



